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

2 BEDROOMS ..................................................................................................................................................... 10 

3+ BEDROOMS ................................................................................................................................................... 16 

House .................................................................................................................................................................... 19 

PETERBOROUGH COUNTY ............................................................................................................................. 20 

 

Common Rental Ad Abbreviations 

+ = one utility not included in rent 
++ = two utilities not included in rent 
+++ = all utilities (heat, hydro & water) not included in rent 
½ bath = toilet and sink only 
a/c = air-conditioned 
apt = apartment 
appl = appliances 
avail = available 
balc = balcony 
bdrm = bedroom 
bkyd = backyard 
bldg = building 
bsmt = basement 
dr = dining room 
fmr/lmr = first month’s rent/last month’s rent 
flr = floor 
inc = includes or including 
mgmt. = management 
rm = room 
sf = square feet 
yd = yard 
 
 
Please note: Many landlords choose not to include their phone number or email address directly in their ads. 

Where available, we have included phone numbers/email addresses under the “contact info” column. 
The numbers underlined in blue on the right hand side will take you to the ads for the unit listed. 
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ROOMS 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

$600 

3 private student rooms, Sep 1st 

SEP 1, 2025 is the move in date. Basement unit, 3 rooms available. Washroom and 
kitchen All utilities included, Laundry available Parking also available extra cost 
Clean, friendly, respectful and kind environment for anyone looking to rent. 
Pakistani, muslim family live upstairs. Short term or long term available No 
smoking, no drinking, no partying. Looking for a clean , quite and caring tenants. 
Please serious inquiries only. 
 

Ad ID 
1720165274 

 
647-633-8975 

 

$700 

Two Bedrooms for Rent Charming Downtown Home 

Two bedrooms available for rent in a charming historic 2.5 storey home located 
downtown. (Two bedrooms in three-bedroom home available) This house offers: - 
Large formal living and dining room -Eat in kitchen with island -Washer and dryer -
Closet/pantry in kitchen -Air conditioning All bedrooms are on the upper floor of 
the house. Rent is $700 per room including heat, hydro, water, and Bell Fibre 
internet. No pets, No smoking. 1 year lease. First and last required. Applicants must 
provide: - Full Equifax Credit report - Two most recent pay-stubs - Employment 
letter - Two references from past landlords - Contact information for relative - 
Ontario 410 Rental Application Form If interested, please email 
381downie@proton.me and share a little about yourself. 
 

 
Ad ID 

1720160396 

$850 

Trent Student Rental All-Inclusive 

Bathurst – 5-Bedroom Student Rental in North End Peterborough Available 
September – Students Only (Trent University) Bathurst is a fully furnished student 
rental property located in a quiet and safe residential neighbourhood in 
Peterborough’s desirable North End. With over 2,000 sq ft of living space, the 
house includes:  5 fully furnished bedrooms – 3 on the main floor, 2 in the 
basement 2 full bathrooms – one 3-piece on each level 5-minute walk to bus stop, 
just a few stops from Trent University 6-minute drive to Trent Close to parks, trails, 

and everyday essentials Parking (5 spaces) available at an additional cost ⸻      All 

inclusive (utilities included)      First and last month’s rent required      References 
required No smoking Students only – must be enrolled at Trent University Message 
through Kijiji or reply to this ad — we’ll get back to you ASAP! 
 

Ad ID 
1720116988 

$950 

Room for Rent in Peterborough – Ideal for Student or Young Prof 
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